
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE 90X LEGO W13 77D
(P43746746)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Apr. 26, 2016 SNO 77D 43746746
BREEDER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI OWNER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

+3.8
(.16)
+6.2
(.53)
+0.8
(.14)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+2.4
(.38)
+1.1
(.86)
+3.3
(.45)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+48
(.31)
+57
(.80)
+39
(.36)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+71
(.29)
+86
(.77)
+55
(.38)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+25
(.15)
+21
(.43)
+29
(.28)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+49
(-)

+49
(.00)
+48
(-)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

+2.1
(.13)
+2.5
(.42)
+1.9
(.13)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+72
(.22)
+84
(.53)
+60
(.28)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.27
(P)

+1.26
(.28)
+1.27
(.39)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.25
(P)

+1.28
(.27)
+1.22
(.38)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+0.5
(.16)
+0.6
(.54)
+0.5
(.20)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+57
(.22)
+64
(.58)
+50
(.30)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

-0.010
(.14)

+0.004
(.45)

-0.023
(.16)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.67
(.16)
+0.53
(.48)
+0.80
(.19)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

-0.07
(.12)
-0.01
(.38)
-0.12
(.15)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 15
(-)

+$ 18
(-)

+$ 13
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 17
(-)

+$ 19
(-)

+$ 15
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 12
(-)

+$ 13
(-)

+$ 12
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 22
(-)

+$ 27
(-)

+$ 17
(-)

DR WORLD CLASS 517 10H {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P41000194)

WLB ELI 10H 83T {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42916172)

WLB 035J FLORA 85M (P42916115)

Sire:WLB LEGO 83T 90X {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43224587)

WLB GLOBAL 72M 50S {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42953239)

WLB 50S GLORIA 35U (P43224586)

STAR-LAKE NORMA BETH 602S (P43224585)

Animal:SNOWSHOE 90X LEGO W13 77D (P43746746)

NPH 20X SPARTAN 20N {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYC,IEF} (P42389552)

SNOWSHOE 20N SPUD 64R {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42692431)

BSB 28E LOLITA L3 {DLF,IEF} (P42240424)

Dam:SNOWSHOE 64R MYSTIC W13 (P43032542)

KJ 520E VICTOR 417L {SOD} (P42161422)

SNOWSHOE 417L MYSTIC T22 {DOD} (P42833934)

SNOWSHOE P606 MYSTIC BOOM 28RET (P42736905)

INDIVIDUAL
PERFORMANCE

PROGENY
NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 103.0 %

Weaning Wt. 101.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: 14

Calves: 17

Ratio: 98.2

Birth Wt. 178 99.3 %

Weaning Wt. 152 100.7 %

Yearling Wt. 49 98.3 %

Yearling Ht. 8 4.9 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir. 22 35.9 Cm.

Fat Depth 19 97.6 %

Ribeye Area 19 99.2 %

IMF 19 99.3 %

DAM
Birth Wt. 100.0 % 6 100.7 %

Weaning Wt. 107.0 % 6 100.3 %

Yearling Wt. 2 97.0 %

Yearling Ht. 2 5.3 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir. 2 37.0 Cm.

Fat Depth 1 74.0 %

Ribeye Area 1 99.0 %

IMF 1 75.0 %

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 02/14/17
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